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THE

Wine, Fortified Wine & Brandy

Red Wine

Montebuena Rigja,
Tempranillo, Spain

OPP, Pinot Noir, Oregon
Baracchi, Cab Blend, Italy
Rose Wine

Calcada, Vinho Verde Rose,
Portugal

Love Drunk, Pinot/Chard,
Oregon

N/A Wine (<0.5% ABV)
Ariel, Cabernet, CA

$8

$13
$12

$8

$10

$8

Villa, Amelie, Sparkling Blanc $12

de Blancs, Brut, France

White Wine
Curator, Chenin Blanc Blend,
South Africa

Barthez, Sauv Blanc, France

Bubbly Wine
Poema, Cava, Brut, Spain

Chandon Brut, 750mL

Sherry
Bodegas Manuel Aragon Fino

Bran Cognac
Dusse VSOP

Hennessy VS

Amaro, Apertif, Digestif

Campari, Apertif Amaro

Dolin Dry Vermouth
Dolin Sweet Vermouth
Fernet Branca, Amaro

$8

$7
$7
$8

Genepy, Fr Alpine Herbal
Liqueur

Luxardo Bitter Bianco, Amaro
Underberg

Drink Menu prices include all taxes

$8

$9

$8

$75

$10

$13

$11

$8

$7
$4



Draft Beer
4 Abita, Amber, Munich Style $7 Paulaner, Hefeweizen
Lager
Bells Two Hearted, TPA $9 PBR, American Lager
4 Gnarly Barley SkaterAid, $8 Pils Urquell, Czech Pils
Pilsner

Guinness, Stout $9 Stella, Euro Pale Lager
Negra Modelo, Dunkel Lager $7 4 Urban South Holy Roller IPA
Can & Bottle Beer

Budweiser, American Lager $5 Lagunitas, West Coast IPA
4 Gnarly Barley Jucifer, IPA $7.50 Miller Lite, Lite Lager

Dogfish Head, Grateful Dead, $7 Modelo Especial 160z, Mexican

Pale Ale Lager
Heineken, Pale Lager $6.50 Peroni, Italian Pale Lager
High Life, American Lager $4.50 4 Urban South Paradise Park,
Lager

Sapporo, 220z btl $14

N/A Beer (<0.5% ABV)
Athletic Golden Ale $5.50 Heineken 0.0
Sierra Nevada N/A IPA $5.50 Guinness Zero

Cider
St Arnold Dry Cider $7 Isastegi, Spanish Cidre
Can Cocktail/Seltzer
High Noon Grapefruit $7 High Noon Pineapple
THC Seltzers

4 Crescent 9, Tropical Bmg  $9.80 Cheech & Chong's High &
Dry, Rasperry 5mg, sugar free

4 Crescent 9, Jet Life, Grape $11  Cheech & Chong's High &
Lemonade, Bmg Dry, Mule 5mg, sugar free

4+Float, Watermelon Marg. 5m; $12 4 Louie Louie, Blackberry
Lemon, 5mg, all natural

L Locally owned and/or produced

Drink Menu prices include all taxes

$8

$5
$8

$8
$9

$7
$5

$6

$6
$6

$5.50
$8

$14

$7

$11

$11

$12



N /A Beer (<0.5% ABV) Zero Proof Mocktails

Athletic Golden Ale $5.50 Hibiscus Cooler $4
Hibiscus, Lime, Seltzer

Guinness Zero $8 Public Airwaves $5
Lavender-Chamomile Lemon
Spritzer

Heineken 0.0 $5.50

Sierra Nevada "Trail Pass" $5.50

N/A IPA

Zero Proof Wine (dealcoholized <0.5% ABV)
Ariel, Cabernet, CA $8 Villa, Amelie, Sparkling Blanc de $12
Blancs, Brut, France

Zero Proof Misc

Lagunitas Hoppy Refresher $5.50 Coffee $4
Hopped Sparkling Water

Liqud Death $4.50 Tea: $4
Sparkling Alpine Spring Lemon-Ginger, Green, Earl Grey
Water

Almayve Blanco (n/a blue $9 Red Bull $6.50

agave spirit), grapefruit,
seltzer, lime

LOW Proof*
Bside Pimms Cup $10 *also see Amaro & Apertif
Pimms, Botanical Lemonade, section for other low abv
Ginger Beer options

Drink Menu prices include all taxes



American Whiskey
Evan Williams

Buffalo Trace

Jack Daniel's

4 JT Meleck Rice Whiskey
(Local)

Maker's Mark

St George Baller

Uncle Nearest 1884
Woodford Reserve

Irish Whiskey
Jameson
Tullamore Dew

Scotch Whisky
JW Red
Glenmorangie Original 12yr

Whisk(e)y

$8
$8
$13

$14
$12
$11

$8
$8

$9
$12

Rye Whiskey

Redwood Empire, Emerald
Giant Rye

Piggyback Rye 6yr
Whistlepig Rye 10yr

Canadian Whiskey
Crown Royal

Crown Apple

Japanese Whisky
IWAI 45

Suntory Toki
Takamine Koji, 8yr

Japan: Koji Spirits, Sake, & More

Sake

Lucky Dog Sake Juice Box,
180mL

Hiro Red Junmai, by the
glass

Zipang, Sparkling, 250mL
Hakutsuru Sayuri Nigori

Liqueur
Oka Yuzu Liqueur

$12
$13
$17

$23

$9

Shochu Japanese distilled spirit

$10

$11
$19

$9
$9

$10
$10
$19

made fr ingredients like rice or sweet

potatoes; similar to brandy in
production; a standard drink in

Izakaya bars

Chiran Green Tea, Sweet Potato $10
Honkaku, Yokka Koji, Awamori $9

4+ - Locally owned and/or produced

Drink Menu prices include all taxes



Tequila, Blanco
Casamigos Jalapeno
Cimarron

Don Julio

Espolon Blanco
Fortaleza

Mi Campo

Tequila, Reposado
Espolon Reposado
Riazul Reposado

Brazil
Novo Fogo, Silver Cacacha

Puerto Rico

Mount Gay Eclipse
"Stiggins' Fancy" Pineapple
Rum

Guatemala
Ron Zacapa 23, Highland
Dark Rum

Haiti

Ak Zanj, Aged Clairin
San Zanj, White Clairin

MEXICAN SPIRITS

$14
$7
$13
$8
$11
$8

$8
$12

Mezcal

Dos Hombres
Rancho de la Luna
Union

Bacanora
Pizxcadores

Sotol
Sotol Ono

CANE SPIRITS

$9

$8
$8

$15

$9
$9

Drink Menu prices include all taxes

Jamaica
Coruba, Dark Rum

Nicaragua
Flor de Cana 7, Aged Rum

Puerto Rico
Castillo, Silver Rum

Misc

Captain Morgan, US Virgin
Islands

Malibu, Canada

Rhum Pou Moun-La,

"Turning Tables Ltd Edition,"

Agricole

$10
$11
$10

$12

$10

$7

$9

$7

$8

$8
$10



Specialty Cocktails
Hibiscus Margarita
Tequila, Hibiscus, Lime
Broadside's Signature Cocktail!
Japanese Old Fashioned

IWAI 45 Whisky, Oko Yuzu Liqueur, Yuzu Bitters, luxardo cherry,
citrus zest

Satsuma Sunrise
Cathead Satsuma Infused Vodka, Orange Juice, Cranberry

Nikkei Chilcano - Peru meets Japan in a dazzling draft cocktail
Barsol Pisco, Yuzu Liqueur, Ginger Ale, Lime, Shiso

Broad Theater Pimms Cup - the boozier spin on a classic
Pimms, Cucumber vodka, lemonade, ginger ale, lemon

Broadside Pimms Cup - our take on the classic low proof cocktail
Pimms, housemade botanical lemonade,
St Arnolds Ginger Beer, fresh cucumber

You Say Goodbye, I say Aloe
Hayman London Dry Gin, Genepy, Luxardo, Lime

Pinky Swear

Rancho de la Luna Mezcal, Luxardo Bitter Bianco, Housemade Peach

Shrubs, love

Spiced Pear Hot Toddy

Bourbon, Spiced Pear Liqueur, Lemon, Ginger, Honey
Classic Cocktails

Dark & Stormy

Dark rum, Ginger Beer, Lime

Paloma

Cimarron Blanco Tequila, Ruby Red Grapefruit, Seltzer, Lime

French 75

Gin, Lemon, Cane Sugar, Bubbly Wine

Irish Coffee

Tullamore Dew, Irish Cream Liqueur, Coffee

Drink Menu prices include all taxes
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$12
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$11
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