

THE Broadside

Wine, Fortified Wine & Brandy

Red Wine

Montebuena Rioja, Tempranillo, Spain	\$8
OPP, Pinot Noir, Oregon	\$13
Baracchi, Cab Blend, Italy	\$12

Rose Wine

Calcada, Vinho Verde Rose, Portugal	\$8
Love Drunk, Pinot/Chard, Oregon	\$10

N/A Wine (<0.5% ABV)

Ariel, Cabernet, CA	\$8
Villa Amelie, Sparkling Blanc de Blancs, Brut, France	\$12

White Wine

Curator, Chenin Blanc Blend, South Africa	\$8
Barthez, Sauv Blanc, France	\$9

Bubbly Wine

Poema Cava, Brut, Spain	\$8
Chandon Brut, 750mL	\$75

Sherry

Bodegas Manuel Aragon Fino	\$10
----------------------------	------

Brandy/Cognac

Dusse VSOP	\$13
Hennessy VS	\$11

Amaro, Apertif, Digestif

Campari, Apertif Amaro	\$8	Genepy, Fr Alpine Herbal Liqueur	\$8
Dolin Dry Vermouth	\$7	Luxardo Bitter Bianco, Amaro	\$7
Dolin Sweet Vermouth	\$7	Underberg	\$4
Fernet Branca, Amaro	\$8		

Drink Menu prices include all taxes

Draft Beer

◆ Abita Amber, Munich Style Lager	\$7	Paulaner, Hefeweizen	\$8
Bells Two Hearted, IPA	\$9	PBR, American Lager	\$5
◆ Gnarly Barley SkaterAid, Pilsner	\$8	Pils Urquell, Czech Pils	\$8
Guinness, Stout	\$9	Stella, Euro Pale Lager	\$8
Negra Modelo, Dunkel Lager	\$7	◆ Urban South Holy Roller IPA	\$9

Can & Bottle Beer

Budweiser, American Lager	\$5	Lagunitas, West Coast IPA	\$7
◆ Gnarly Barley Jucifer, IPA	\$7.50	Miller Lite, Lite Lager	\$5
Dogfish Head, Grateful Dead, Pale Ale	\$7	Modelo Especial 16oz, Mexican Lager	\$6
Heineken, Pale Lager	\$6.50	Peroni, Italian Pale Lager	\$6
High Life, American Lager	\$4.50	◆ Urban South Paradise Park, Lager	\$6
Sapporo, 22oz btl	\$14		

N/A Beer (<0.5% ABV)

Athletic Golden Ale	\$5.50	Heineken 0.0	\$5.50
Sierra Nevada N/A IPA	\$5.50	Guinness Zero	\$8

Cider

St Arnold Dry Cider	\$7	Isastegi, Spanish Cidre	\$14
---------------------	-----	-------------------------	------

Can Cocktail/Seltzer

High Noon Grapefruit	\$7	High Noon Pineapple	\$7
----------------------	-----	---------------------	-----

THC Seltzers

◆ Crescent 9, Tropical 5mg	\$9.50	Cheech & Chong's High & Dry, Raspberry 5mg, sugar free	\$11
◆ Crescent 9, Jet Life, Grape Lemonade, 5mg	\$11	Cheech & Chong's High & Dry, Mule 5mg, sugar free	\$11
◆ Float, Watermelon Marg. 5m	\$12	◆ Louie Louie, Blackberry Lemon, 5mg, all natural	\$12

◆ = Locally owned and/or produced

Drink Menu prices include all taxes

N/A Beer (<0.5% ABV)

Athletic Golden Ale	\$5.50
Guinness Zero	\$8
Heineken 0.0	\$5.50
Sierra Nevada "Trail Pass"	\$5.50
N/A IPA	

Zero Proof Mocktails

Hibiscus Cooler	\$4
Hibiscus, Lime, Seltzer	
Public Airwaves	\$5
Lavender-Chamomile Lemon Spritzer	

Zero Proof Wine (dealcoholized <0.5% ABV)

Ariel, Cabernet, CA	\$8	Villa Amelie, Sparkling Blanc de Blancs, Brut, France	\$12
---------------------	-----	---	------

Zero Proof Misc

Lagunitas Hoppy Refresher	\$5.50	Coffee	\$4
Hopped Sparkling Water			
Liquid Death	\$4.50	Tea:	\$4
Sparkling Alpine Spring Water		Lemon-Ginger, Green, Earl Grey	
Almave Blanco (n/a blue agave spirit), grapefruit, seltzer, lime	\$9	Red Bull	\$6.50

LOW Proof*

Bside Pimms Cup	\$10	*also see Amaro & Apertif section for other low abv options
Pimms, Botanical Lemonade, Ginger Beer		

Drink Menu prices include all taxes

Whisk(e)y

American Whiskey

Evan Williams	
Buffalo Trace	\$8
Jack Daniel's	\$8
◆ JT Meleck Rice Whiskey (Local)	\$13
Maker's Mark	
St George Baller	\$14
Uncle Nearest 1884	\$12
Woodford Reserve	\$11

Irish Whiskey

Jameson	\$8
Tullamore Dew	\$8

Scotch Whisky

JW Red	\$9
Glenmorangie Original 12yr	\$12

Rye Whiskey

Redwood Empire, Emerald	\$10
Giant Rye	
Piggyback Rye 6yr	\$11
Whistlepig Rye 10yr	\$19

Canadian Whiskey

Crown Royal	\$9
Crown Apple	\$9

Japanese Whisky

IWAI 45	\$10
Suntory Toki	\$10
Takamine Koji, 8yr	\$19

Japan: Koji Spirits, Sake, & More

Sake

Lucky Dog Sake Juice Box, 180mL	\$12
Hiro Red Junmai, by the glass	\$13
Zipang, Sparkling, 250mL	\$17
Hakutsuru Sayuri Nigori	\$23

Shochu Japanese distilled spirit made fr ingredients like rice or sweet potatoes; similar to brandy in production; a standard drink in Izakaya bars

Chiran Green Tea, Sweet Potato	\$10
Honkaku, Yokka Koji, Awamori	\$9

Liqueur

Oka Yuzu Liqueur	\$9
------------------	-----

◆ = Locally owned and/or produced

MEXICAN SPIRITS

Tequila, Blanco

Casamigos Jalapeno	\$14
Cimarron	\$7
Don Julio	\$13
Espolon Blanco	\$8
Fortaleza	\$11
Mi Campo	\$8

Mezcal

Dos Hombres	\$10
Rancho de la Luna	\$11
Union	\$10

Bacanora

Pizxcadores	\$12
-------------	------

Tequila, Reposado

Espolon Reposado	\$8
Riazul Reposado	\$12

Sotol

Sotol Ono	\$10
-----------	------

CANE SPIRITS

Brazil

Novo Fogo, Silver Cacacha	\$9
---------------------------	-----

Puerto Rico

Mount Gay Eclipse	\$8
"Stiggins' Fancy" Pineapple Rum	\$8

Guatemala

Ron Zacapa 23, Highland Dark Rum	\$15
-------------------------------------	------

Haiti

Ak Zanj, Aged Clairin	\$9
San Zanj, White Clairin	\$9

Jamaica

Coruba, Dark Rum	\$7
------------------	-----

Nicaragua

Flor de Cana 7, Aged Rum	\$9
--------------------------	-----

Puerto Rico

Castillo, Silver Rum	\$7
----------------------	-----

Misc

Captain Morgan, US Virgin Islands	\$8
Malibu, Canada	\$8
Rhum Pou Moun-La, "Turning Tables Ltd Edition," Agricole	\$10

Specialty Cocktails

Hibiscus Margarita	\$12
Tequila, Hibiscus, Lime <i>Broadside's Signature Cocktail!</i>	
Japanese Old Fashioned	\$12
IWAI 45 Whisky, Oko Yuzu Liqueur, Yuzu Bitters, luxardo cherry, citrus zest	
Satsuma Sunrise	\$8
Cathead Satsuma Infused Vodka, Orange Juice, Cranberry	
Nikkei Chilcano - <i>Peru meets Japan in a dazzling draft cocktail</i>	\$11
Barsol Pisco, Yuzu Liqueur, Ginger Ale, Lime, Shiso	
Broad Theater Pimms Cup - <i>the boozier spin on a classic</i>	\$11
Pimms, Cucumber vodka, lemonade, ginger ale, lemon	
Broadside Pimms Cup - <i>our take on the classic low proof cocktail</i>	\$9
Pimms, housemade botanical lemonade, St Arnolds Ginger Beer, fresh cucumber	
You Say Goodbye, I say Aloe	\$12
Hayman London Dry Gin, Genepy, Luxardo, Lime	
Pinky Swear	\$14
Rancho de la Luna Mezcal, Luxardo Bitter Bianco, Housemade Peach Shrubs, love	
Spiced Pear Hot Toddy	\$11
Bourbon, Spiced Pear Liqueur, Lemon, Ginger, Honey	

Classic Cocktails

Dark & Stormy	\$10
Dark rum, Ginger Beer, Lime	
Paloma	\$10
Cimarron Blanco Tequila, Ruby Red Grapefruit, Seltzer, Lime	
French 75	\$11
Gin, Lemon, Cane Sugar, Bubbly Wine	
Irish Coffee	\$10
Tullamore Dew, Irish Cream Liqueur, Coffee	

Drink Menu prices include all taxes